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CLASSIC MID-AMATEURS DE JOYENVAL
Samedi 19 et dimanche 20 octobre 2024

Nom et prénom
PETIT-MARTIN Christine
DUPAS France
NASSY Karen
THORPE Jennifer

HISQUIN Marie-Bénédicte

TRANCHANT Anne
COSTA Sarah
BOUCHOUX Ines
ULRICH Anne-Laure
CALDERON Brenda

DAMES

Club
FONTAINEBLEAU
RCF LA BOULIE
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
ISABELLA
JOYENVAL
FONTAINEBLEAU
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
PUTEAUX
ISLE ADAM
ISABELLA

Age

Catégorie
SENIOR2 F
SENIOR2F
SENIOR2 F

MID AMATEUR 2 F
SENIORF
MID AMATEUR 2 F
MID AMATEUR F
MID AMATEUR F
MID AMATEUR F
SENIORF

ldx
0.3
5.6
2.5
3.4
8.8
5.5
7.5
9.6
10.6
10.7
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RECROSIO Thomas
DUPAS Olivier
PENIN Edouard
GOLDFARB Paul
VAYSSE Frederic
MOREL Franck

HAINGLAISE Jean-Charles

TOURSCHER Laurent
BOUDJEMA Kamel
CALVEZ Quentin
SZWARC Daniel
POULET Pierre-Alexis
KONDO Masaaki
DECKER Florent
LEPAGE Nicolas
RIOU Quentin
ARROYO Julien
SEO Dong-Hyun
ROBOT Sebastien
AROSIO Cyrille
DEVEZA Nicolas
CHAMNOE Loic
LOCHER Thomas
MORENO Xavier
LEVY-RUEFF Didier
CASSAGNES Pierre
LAROUSSE Evrard

MESSIEURS

CRECY
RCF LABOULIE
RCF LA BOULIE
JOYENVAL
ISLE ADAM
BUSSY
VAUDREUIL
CH. DE CHAILLY
JOYENVAL
VAL QUEVEN
FOURQUEUX
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
FOURQUEUX
ST GERMAIN/CORB
SENART
FOURQUEUX
JOYENVAL
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRECY
FOURQUEUX
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRECY
CRECY
DOMONT
ST GERMAIN
ISABELLA
ISABELLA

29
60
40
35
47
40
52
51
52
35
43
35
48
44
46
34
40
29
52
45
43
44
39
47
55
36
47

MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIORM
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEURM
SENIORM
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR 2 M
SENIORM
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR2 M

-3.0
-3.1
-2.1
-1.2
-1.3
-0.7
0.9
1.0
21
-0.3
1.8
1.0
2.2
0.7
1.7
2.0
21
4.1
2.5
1.8
2.0
3.3
4.1
3.9
4.1
2.7
4.6



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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ROUSSILLE Louis
PIQUE Nicolas
DROUILHET Antoine
BOUCHONNET Stephane
BONIN Dominique
PUJOL Matthieu
THOMAS Christophe
HANAU Edouard
ROMERO Nicolas
BADAULT Guillaume
BRUGERON Marc
FOURMENTIN Antoine
DON Gregory
LE HEC'H Fabien
MALMONTE Stephane
COUSTANS Matthias
ZANA Bruno
LE GUYADER Yvon
MATOS Olivier
DUHEM Marc
THIEULIN Jean-Philippe
HUYSMANS Franck
LE BRUSQ Eric
FRYDMAN Nicolas
RODRIGUES Luis
PHILIBERT Pierre-Guy
RIZZON Benjamin
RIGOT Nicolas
ALDEBERT Alexandre
ARROYO MARTINEZ Romain
KIKKINE Boris
ALLEREAU Damien
LAURENT Gilles
DEBURE Lucien
GRIZOT Stéphane
LEROY Elie

WARNIER Nicolas

ST GERMAIN
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
CRECY
STAUBIN
VAUDREUIL
ISLE ADAM
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
GADANCOURT
BUSSY
ST GERMAIN
CRECY
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
RIBIERA
ISLE ADAM
VILLARCEAUX
JOYENVAL
JOYENVAL
ILE FLEURIE
PRIEURE
AVRAY
ST GERMAIN
JOYENVAL
JOYENVAL
JOYENVAL
PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
FOURQUEUX
METZ CHERISEY
YVELINES
GOLF DE PARIS
ST DONAT
PYRAMIDES
PORNIC
ST GERMAIN
CELY
JOYENVAL
STAUBIN

WILD CARD

LISTE D'ATTENTE
ISABELLA

55
49
48
63
50
35
49
45
36
56
53
62
45
42
49
27
59
58
54
52
49
53
58
57
49
51
45
48
37
40
55
49
53
26
60
44

50

SENIORM
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M

SENIOR2M
SENIORM
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR M
SENIORM
SENIORM
SENIOR2M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR M

SENIORM

SENIORM

SENIORM

SENIORM
MID AMATEUR2 M

SENIORM

SENIORM

SENIORM
MID AMATEUR2 M

SENIORM
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M

MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEUR2 M

SENIORM
MID AMATEUR2 M

SENIORM

MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR2M
MID AMATEUR2 M

MID AMATEUR2 M

29
4.1
3.2
3.0
3.4
5.5
6.8
5.5
5.5
5.6
4.1
54
6.6
3.6
1.1
1.2
2.3
2.4
2.4
3.0
3.0
3.3
3.3
3.7
3.9
4.3
4.6
4.7
4.7
4.8
4.8
5.0
5.0
5.1
5.1
5.3

5.6
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SZARZYNSKI Romain
LUSSIER Christophe
GUYONNET Julien
CABIT Steeve
OLIVE Stéphane
PRENEY-HERBEZ Eric
BUJARD Tannegui
NAVARRE Ulysse
SAMOYEAU Vincent
PASINO Alexis
VERDIER Julien
GALLOY Paul
HOSS Karim
GODON Thibault
ALBRAND Baptiste
BOILLOT Claude
ZIANE Hakim
HUGLA Guillaume
SCAPIN Bruno
FARGEON Yoann
PERROT Etienne
TRIACCA Jérémy

LE TOUQUET
GOLF DE PARIS
STADE FRANCAIS
ASPTT CERGY
ORMESSON
BETHEMONT
YVELINES
BONDUES
ISABELLA
HARAS JARDY
DOMONT
PRIEURE
RCF LA BOULIE
STMARC
STADE FRANCAIS
MAISONS LAFFITT
BETHEMONT
PARIS INT. G.C.
BETHEMONT
ILE FLEURIE
DOMONT
ASGAF

43
37
45
48
40
44
48
27
39
50
40
27
50
38
31
67
36
37
55
38
32
32

MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEUR2 M
MID AMATEUR 2 M
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR M
SENIORM
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEURM
SENIORM
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEUR M
SENIOR2 M
MID AMATEUR M
MID AMATEURM
SENIORM
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEURM
MID AMATEURM

5.6
5.8
5.9
6.1
6.5
6.8
7.1
7.1
7.3
8.0
8.5
8.9
9.1
9.2
9.2
9.7
9.8
10.8
11.0
11.6
12.2
14.7



